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RENISHAWE

5-way stylus centre M2, Type: M2/5

Order data

Order number 494219 M2/5
GTIN 2050001941503
[tem class 49F
Description

Version:

With M2 connection thread for accepting up to five different probes with M2 threads.

Note:
Further adapters on request.
Weight:0.8 g

Technical description

Weight

Number of mountable bits
Internal thread

External thread

Type of product

0.8¢g
5
M2
M2
Probe holder
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